

District & Sessions Judge, Charsadda

Ph: 091-9220444, Fax: 091-9220438 email:dsjcharsadda@yahoo.com

OFFICE ORDER

Transfer/posting of the following officials in their own pay-scale is hereby made, in the public interest, with immediate effect.

S#	Names of Official with designation	From	То
1	Mr. Gul Haider Stenographer	ASJ,Tangi	CJ-II, Shabqadar as Steno
2	Mr. Waseem Ullah, Computer Operator	Computer Cell	English Branch
3	Mr. Shahid Ali Stenotypist	CJ/JM-IV, Chd	ASJ, Tangi as Steno
4	Mr. Yasirullah Stenotypist	CJ-II, Shabqadar	CJ-I, Tangi as Steno
5	Mr. Khaista Khan Stenotypist	CJ-II, Charsadda	CJ/JM-IV, Chd as Steno
6	Mr. Jawad Ahmad, Stenotypist	CJ-II, Charsadda	CJ-VI, Chd as Steno
7	Muhammad Idrees, Stenotypist	CJ-I, Tangi	ASJ, Tangi (temporarily)
8	Mr. Mushtaq Ali Senior Clerk	English Branch	CJ-VII, Chd as Reader
9	Mr. Nasrul Haq, SC/Moharrir	CJ-III/JFC, Chd	CJ-II, Tangi as Moharrir
10	Mr. Mazhar Hussain JC/Moharrir	CJ-II, Shabqadar	ASJ-Shabqadar as Moharrir
11	Mr. Tauseef Ahmad JC/Moharrir	ASJ, Shabqadar	CJ-II, Shabqadar as Moharrir
12	Mr. Tariq Jan JC/Moharrir	CJ-V, Charsadda	CJ-II, Shabqadar as Moharrir
13	Mr. Iftikhar Ali JC/Moharrir	ASJ-II, Charsadda	CJ-V, Chd as Moharrir
14	Mr. Ashfaq Azam, Junior Clerk	English Branch	ASJ-II, Chd as Moharrir
15	Mr. Mujahid Jan, Junior Clerk	ASJ-IV, Chd	English Branch
16	Mr. Gohar Ali, JC/Moharrir	CJ-VII, Chd	ASJ-IV, Chd as Moharrir
17	Muhammad Riaz, JC/Moharrir	CJ-VII, Chd	Institution Branch
18	Mr. Imran Khan Junior Clerk	Institution Branch	CJ-VII, Charsadda as Moharrir
19	Mr. Naveed Kamal, JC/Moharrir	CJ-II, Tangi	Scanning Room
- 20	Mr. Shahid Ali, JC/Moharrir	CJ-II, Charsadda	CJ-III/JFC, Charsadda as Moharrir

21	Mr. Ihtesham-ul-Haq, J/C	Institution Branch	ASJ, Tangi (temporarily)
22	Mr. Rasool Shah Naib Qasid	English Branch	SCJ (Admin) as Naib Qasid
23	Mr. Taj Wali Khan Naib Qasid	ASJ-II, Chd	Supdt. Office/English Branch
24	Mr. Haris, Naib Qasid	SCJ (Admin), Chd	ASJ-IV, Chd as Naib Qasid
25	Sarfaraz Khan, Naib Qasid	Superintendent Office	ASJ-II, Chd as Naib Qasid
26	Ms. Habiba, Naib Qasid	CJ-VI, Charsadda	SCJ (A), Chd as N.Qasid

Mrs. Sofia Waqar Khattak District & Sessions Judge Charsadda

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, CHARSADDA No. 5/0 - // /DJ- 3 Dated: 25.05.2022

Copies for information to:

- 1. The Courts/Offices concerned.
- 2. The Officials concerned.
- 3. Office copy.s

District & Sessions Judge, Charsadda